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Kit SFP Extralink 3 Km, 1.25G, Single Mode, WDM + Media
convertor 1xSFP 1xR)45 Gigabit

[.D.: 101301973

Data publicarii 07.08.24 Coduri CPV 39265000-7 31340000-1
Pretul 273,00 RON -273,00 RON

estimativ:

Descriere: Kit SFP Extralink 3 Km, 1.25G, Single Mode, WDM + Media convertor 1xSFP 1xR}45

Gigabit



